Name of Listed Entity: South West Pinnacle Exploration Limited

ks
). Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SOUTHWEST
. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:31b
. Share Holding Pattern as on :31-Dec-2019
). Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |[No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?
7 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table I-Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Categoryof Nos. No.offullypa No. No.of Totalnos.sh Shareho NumberofVotingRightsheldineachclas No Shareholdin NumberofLoc Numberof Numberofe
y(l) shareholder ofsh idupequity ofPart! shar ares Idingas sofsecurities .of g,asa%assu kedinshares Sharesple quityshares
(] areh ypaid- esun a%of Sh mingfulleconv dgedor held
(i) shares equity Deposi held (calculate (1X) Qutst ofconvertible otherwise in
heid shares Recel | (Vl)=_ perSCR conv| securities(asa (X1 encumbered | dematerializ
() held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) seci percentageo (X edform
W) i) (Vi) {incl| _ dilutedshare
NoofVotingRight. Total = No. A No. | A (xiv)
L5 oofVotingRights fo Wanl—caphal < E- - F-]
2) Classeg:X Cl | Total %of(A (XD=(VI)+(X) otal talSh
as +B+C) Asaviof Shar aresh
~1d se (A+B+C2) esh eld(b)
. a: eld(
D ¥ b)
o
G
O'S\ 7




IPromoter &
IPromoter
Group

19838400

19838400

71.1

198384000

19838400

71.1

71.1

5600000

28.23

19838400

IPublic

657

8064000

=]

8064000

28.91

8064000 0

8064000

28.91

28.91

[=)

8064000

Non
IPromoter-
INon Public

0

oS

0

0 0

0

[=] [=]

0

Cl

Shares
underlying
DRs

K2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

664

27902400

27902400

100

27902400

27902400

100

100

5600000

20.07

27902400




Table lI- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category&Name PAN No. | No.of Partly Nos.of| Total Shareho| NumberofVotingRightsheldin No| Shareho| Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe () shar| fully paid-up share nos. ding% eachclassofsecurities Sh g, as Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders old | paid equity | underlyi| shares calculat (1X) Unde| assumi shares pledgedor sharesheld
(/] ({7} up shares | Deposit held das per Outst full (xm) otherwise in
equity held Recei| (Vli= SCRR, conv| convers encumbered | dematerializ
share v v IV+V+VI) 1957 secu| of Xill) edform
sheid NoofVotingRights Totala (incl| converti| No.(a) Asa N Asa (XIV)
() Asa%of sa%of Warrl securiti %ofto o | %ofto
(A+B+C2 TotalV X) asa talSha | .( | talsha
(V) |~ Classx I. Total °;’;,‘g" percent ";’{L’;’ f 'L’rg;
s share
s capita
’ V0
%of
A+B+
Cc2
Indian 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Individuals/Hi 7 |19838400 0 19838400 [71.1 (1983840010 |19838400 (71.1 71.1 [5600000128.23 0 {0 19838400
ndu undivided
Family
VIKAS JAIN JACU |1  |8656800 0 8656800 [31.03 [8656800 (0 8656800 (31.03 0 [31.03 276000031.88 0 0 8656800
IPJ123
SE
PITYUSH ADIP [l 4781600 0 4781600 [17.14 4781600 0 ©A781600 |17.14 17.14 2840000(59.39 10 (0 4781600
JAIN 8400
G
GAJRAIJ AAB [I 4600000 0 4600000 [16.49 4600000 |0 4600000 |16.49 16.49 0 0 0 10 4600000
JAIN HUF  [HG36
53A
RACHNA  |AJUP|l 860000 0 860000 [3.08 [860000 1 860000 [3.08 3.08 (0 0 0 G 860000
JAIN K622
5C
RUCHI JAIN ACW (I 860000 0 860000 [3.08 (860000 |0 860000 [(3.08 3.08 (0 Q;;,TG‘EQ\IO 860000
PJ412 S O\
sL gn v\
VIKAS JAIN [AAK [I 60000 0 ]60000 .22 60000 p |e0000 022 o 22 0F~ P/ 160000
HUF HV23 oy L&Y
50L R




KASVI JAIN

BJAP
J4591

POOOO
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Central
\Government/
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Sub-Total
(A)1)
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[=]
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Foreign
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Investor

[=]

[=]

[=]

as

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)2)

0

0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DH(A2)

19838400

19838400

71.1

19838400

19838400

71.1

71.1

5600000 28.23

19838400




Table lll- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category&Nameo PAN No No.offully Partlyp Nos.of Totalnos.s Shar NumberofVotingRightsheldineachclassof No.ofS Totalshareh Numberof NumberofSh Numberofe
ftheShareholders (1 s.0 paidupeq aid- shares haresheld ehol securities hares olding, as Lockedins arespledged quityshares
(U} fsh | uityshare upequit underl vii= ding (1X) Under! a%assumin hares(X1l) orotherwise heldindemat
are sheld(IV) yshare yingDe IV+V+VI %cal ying0 gfullconver encumbered( erializedfor
hol sheld(V positor culat utstan sionofconv Xiny) m(Xiv)
der ) yRecei edas dingco ertiblesecur
(1) pts(Vi) perS NoofVotingRights Totala nvertib ities(asaper No. Asa | No. Asa
CRR sa%of lesecu centageofdi (a) %oft | (No | %ofto
,195 TotalV rities(i lutedsharec otal tap | talsha
: Tudi apital] a i reshe
Avs | ClassX c." Total 0;”:'5” ":;v‘;” ?x;;) Sa';h' ':‘a e i
%of( 5 rants)( eld( | ble | applic
A+B+ p X) b) ) able)(
C2’:Vl ¥ (a) b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 1020402 0 1020402 33.66 102040210 1020402 [3.66 3.66 0 0 1020402
Funds/
DSP AAAJ 1020402 0 1020402 (3.66 (10204020 (1020402 [3.66 3.66 0 0 1020402
NATURAL [D043
RESOURCES|OB
AND NEW
ENERGY
FUND
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 b 0
Venture
Capital
[nvestors
Foreign 3 208000 0 ‘208000 0.75 [208000 |0 208000 (0.75 0.75 0 0 o N 208000
Portfolio /SRSE L Exg,
Investors , T{ o) '
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L [ )_E; 0
Institutions/ Vo %,
Banks NOg 'ﬁi‘
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0




Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

0 0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

4 11228402

1228402

4.41

1228402

1228402

4.41

4.41

1228402

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

India

)/ President of|~

0 0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0 [0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0 0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

567 4422527

S

4422527

15.85

4422527

4422527

15.85

15.85

[«

4422527

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

531 (1597312

1597312

5.72

1597312

=] =]

1597312

5,74

5.72

o

1597312

ii

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in -
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

36 [2825215
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10.13

]
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Prijesh
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DAE
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10G
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1.27

& b £
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AAG
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0
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575564

575564

2.06

2.06

575564




Pal Singh
Arneja

PA0O6
48E

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

86

2413071

2413071

8.65

2413071

2413071

8.65

8.65

2413071

Bodies
Corporate

25
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.
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5.71
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13F
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599248
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S
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A SME
IGROWTH
FUND
SERIES

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

653

6835598

6835598

24.5

835598

6835598

24.5

24.5

6835598

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+HB)(3)

657

8064000

8064000

28.91

8064000

8064000

28.91

28.91

8064000




TablelV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe () shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g, asa% shares pledgedor sharesheld
Ul (i) up shares Depository (Vii= das per Qutstanding assuming (xH) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v vl 1957 securities conversion (X11) edform
sheld Asa¥%of NoofVotingRights Totalas (ineluding of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIV)
() (A+B+C2) a%ofTo Warrants) convertible %oft | (No | %ofto (Not
[i] talVotin ) securities( otal | tap | talsha | Applicable)
Class Class Tot grights asa Shar | pli | reshe
X ¥ al percentage esh ca Id(Not
ofdiluted eld ble | applic
share ) able)
capital)
(X1)
ICustodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0o 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public Tl
. AG1E
Shareholding /}\g S RN
(C)= (XY L\
(O(DHON) i =
t TableV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) S
Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution




Table 1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




